Ведомость оценивания работ участников

школьная олимпиада по биологии

	№ п/п
	Фамилия 
Имя Отчество
	Образовательное учреждение 
	Класс
	Шифр
	Количество 
баллов
	Рейтинг (место)

	1
	Мирошниченко Анастасия Петровна
	МОУ «Краснокутская ООШ»
	6
	61
	13
	

	2
	Ратушняк Иван Сергеевич
	МОУ «Краснокутская ООШ»
	6
	62
	13
	

	3
	Смоленко Петр Игоревич
	МОУ «Краснокутская ООШ»
	6
	63
	24
	1 место, победитель

	4
	Бричка Дарья Петровна
	МОУ «Краснокутская ООШ»
	7
	71
	11
	призер

	5
	Миронов Кирилл 
	МОУ «Краснокутская ООШ»
	7
	72
	3
	

	6
	Яковлев Андрей
	МОУ «Краснокутская ООШ»
	7
	73
	5
	

	7
	Бричка Никита Петрович
	МОУ «Краснокутская ООШ»
	8
	81
	13
	

	8
	Максимов Максим Иванович
	МОУ «Краснокутская ООШ»
	8
	82
	18
	призер

	9
	Титенков Андрей Владимирович
	МОУ «Краснокутская ООШ»
	8
	83
	27
	победитель

	10
	Шикута Елизавета Викторовна
	МОУ «Краснокутская ООШ»
	8
	84
	13
	

	11
	Квитко Юлия Александровна
	МОУ «Краснокутская ООШ»
	9
	91
	8
	

	12
	Курцева Юлия Николаевна
	МОУ «Краснокутская ООШ»
	9
	92
	23
	Призер

	13
	Пономаренко Анна Игоревна
	МОУ «Краснокутская ООШ»
	9
	93
	19
	


